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File #:  Version: 104-00622

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:6/11/2004 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:6/22/2004 6/22/2004

Title: Authorize the General Services Department to destroy all original liability claim files received prior to
June 30, 1999 and all original Incident and Vehicle Accident Reports received prior to June 30, 1999
pursuant to Government Code Section 26202.

Sponsors: GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AuthorizedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS6/22/2004 1 Pass

Authorize the General Services Department to destroy all original liability claim files received prior to June 30,
1999 and all original Incident and Vehicle Accident Reports received prior to June 30, 1999 pursuant to
Government Code Section 26202.
[Enter body here.]
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